# 15800057305

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

JUN 2 0 2008

**EXAMINER** 



400131386604

06/19/08--01009--002 \*\*25.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

#### **COVER LETTER**

٠.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Suncoast Real Estate Management, LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Scott Maurer
(Name of Person)
Jack M. Callahan, P.A.
(Firm/Company)
13191 Starkey Road, Suite 9
(Address)
Largo, FL 33773
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
0444
Scott Maurer  at ( 727 ) 450-8672  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
( colo de Day mile respirato y amour)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \times \text{S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{\$\text{S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy} & Certified Copy} \text{\$\text{Certified Copy} & Certified Copy} \$\text{Certifie

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

## Suncoast Real Estate Management, LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on document number L08000057305  SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:  Please amend the articles to reflect the following:  Change all addresses for the LLC (principal, mailing, registered agent, and manager) from "14732 San Marsala Court, Tampa, FL 33626"  to "13046 Racetrack Road, #174, Tampa, FL 33626".	
Please amend the articles to reflect the following:  Change all addresses for the LLC (principal, mailing, registered agent, and manager) from "14732 San Marsala Court, Tampa, FL 33626"	
Change all addresses for the LLC (principal, mailing, registered agent, and manager) from "14732 San Marsala Court, Tampa, FL 33626"	
manager) from "14732 San Marsala Court, Tampa, FL 33626"	
to "13046 Racetrack Road, #174, Tampa, FL 33626".	
<del></del>	
	4
Dated 6 (14 5 g	
Dated	SCRE
	FILE OF COR
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	35°
William Brandon  Typed or printed name of signee	ATON TON

Filing Fee: \$25.00